

City Clerk

Bid Committee Bid Tab

Bid OCWUT SC-1097-2 Ended At Jun 12, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT
CONSTRUCTION/OCWUT - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

| | | | |
|------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|
| Company: | Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | | |
| Base Bid | \$5,762,784.00 | | |
| TOTAL BID: | \$5,762,784.00 | | |

Tresha Williams
City Clerk

Chad Harrison
Purchasing Agent

Tim Alvarez
Auditor

Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

Originating Department shall:

1. **Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids**, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
3. Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

Bid #OCWUT SC-1097-2 - Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

Creation Date **May 1, 2024**

End Date **Jun 12, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT**

Start Date **May 22, 2024 7:37:47 AM CDT**

Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-01 Base Bid: AUDIO-VIDEO RECORDING PRE-CONSTRUCTION AND POST CONSTRUCTION | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|--------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$2,500.00 | 1 / lump sum | \$2,500.00 | Y | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-02 Base Bid: TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION (8 INCH) | | | | | |
|--|------------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$324.00 | 9107 / linear foot | \$2,950,668.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-03 Base Bid: PIPE BURSTING - 6 INCH TO 8 INCH | | | | | |
|--|------------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$334.00 | 1039 / linear foot | \$347,026.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-04 Base Bid: CCTV INSPECTION (PRE- AND POST-CONSTRUCTION) | | | | | |
|--|----------------------|---------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$6.00 | 10363 / linear foot | \$62,178.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-05 Base Bid: SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE REHABILITATION | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|---------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$250.00 | 404 / vertical foot | \$101,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-06 Base Bid: CLEARING AND GRUBBING | | | | | |
|---|----------------------------|--------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$100,000.00 | 1 / lump sum | \$100,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-07 Base Bid: GPS AS-BUILT SURVEY | | | | | |
|---|---------------------------|--------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$25,000.00 | 1 / lump sum | \$25,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-08 Base Bid: ABANDON SANITARY SEWER PIPE | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|-----------------|-------------|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$500.00 | 25 / cubic yard | \$12,500.00 | | Y |

| | |
|--|---|
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: |
|--|---|

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-09 Base Bid: SANITARY SEWER MAIN (8 INCH) | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$327.00 | 1383 / linear foot | \$452,241.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-10 Base Bid: SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------|------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$1,000.00 | 371 / each | \$371,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-11 Base Bid: TRENCH EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL (0 TO 10 FEET) | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|-------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$10.00 | 245 / linear foot | \$2,450.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-12 Base Bid: TRENCH EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL (10 TO 15 FEET) | | | | | |
|---|-----------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$20.00 | 1036 / linear foot | \$20,720.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-13 Base Bid: TRENCH EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL (GREATER THAN 15 FEET) | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|-------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$30.00 | 102 / linear foot | \$3,060.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-14 Base Bid: PAVEMENT CUT AND PERMANENT REPAIR (CONCRETE) | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$350.00 | 1280 / square yard | \$448,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-15 Base Bid: ABANDON MANHOLE (4 FEET) | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------|----------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$1,000.00 | 2 / each | \$2,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-16 Base Bid: SEWER SERVICE LINE | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$25.00 | 1773 / linear foot | \$44,325.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2--01-17 Base Bid: EMBEDMENT MATERIAL | | | | | |
|---|------------|----------|-------------|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| | | | | | |

| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
|--|-----------------------|------------------|---|--------|------|
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$60.00 | 475 / cubic yard | \$28,500.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-18 Base Bid: POINT REPAIR | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$3,000.00 | 85 / linear foot | \$255,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-19 Base Bid: SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (4 FEET) (0 FEET TO 6 FEET) | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|-----------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$9,000.00 | 19 / each | \$171,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-20 Base Bid: SEWER LEAKAGE TEST (<24 INCH) | | | | | |
|---|----------------------|---------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$1.00 | 10363 / linear foot | \$10,363.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-21 Base Bid: DEFLECTION TEST (<24 INCH) | | | | | |
|--|----------------------|---------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$1.00 | 10363 / linear foot | \$10,363.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-22 Base Bid: EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE WALL (4 FEET) | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|---------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$400.00 | 127 / vertical foot | \$50,800.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-23 Base Bid: MANHOLE TESTING | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------|--------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$58,000.00 | 1 / lump sum | \$58,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-24 Base Bid: SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------|--------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$51,815.00 | 1 / lump sum | \$51,815.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-25 Base Bid: RAISING MANHOLE (TYPE I) | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|----------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$4,000.00 | 4 / each | \$16,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-26 Base Bid: HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|-------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$500.00 | 186 / linear foot | \$93,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |


| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-27 Base Bid: SOLID SLAB SODDING (U-3 BERMUDA) | | | | | |
|--|-----------------------|--------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$10.00 | 1500 / square yard | \$15,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-28 Base Bid: REMOVE AND REPLACE CONC. SIDEWALK | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|-------------------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$150.00 | 156 / square yard | \$23,400.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-29 Base Bid: REMOVE MANHOLE | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|-----------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$1,000.00 | 12 / each | \$12,000.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| OCWUT SC-1097-2-01-30 Base Bid: INSIDE DROP CONNECTION | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------|----------|---|--------|------|
| Supplier | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | Attch. | Docs |
| Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | First Offer - \$4,575.00 | 5 / each | \$22,875.00 | | Y |
| Product Code: SC-1097-2 Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

Supplier Totals

| | | |
|---|---|---|
| f Krapff Reynolds Construction Company | | \$5,762,784.00 (30/30 items) |
| Bid Contact | Jim King fred@krapff-reynolds.com Ph 405-733-9682 Fax 405-516-0081 | Address 2400 N.E. 4th st Oklahoma City, OK 73117 |
| Qualifications | OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS | |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: | Head Attch:  |

******All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.

Bid Committee Bid Tab

Bid #BID 25605 - Aggregate Riprap, Soil, Sand, and Rock

Creation Date **May 16, 2024**

End Date **Jun 12, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT**

Start Date **May 22, 2024 7:37:47 AM CDT**

Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

| | |
|---|--|
| GreenShade Trees, LLC | \$4,508.00 (72/72 items) |
| Bid Contact Justin Lingo justin@greenshadeok.com Ph 405-265-1980 | Address PO BOX 850369 Yukon, OK 73085 |
| Bid Notes 12 ton minimum on any orders | |

| | |
|----------------------|---|
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: 12 ton minimum on any orders |
|----------------------|---|

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|-----------------|---|------------|----------|-------------|
| BID 25605-01-01 | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$96.00 | 1 / each | \$96.00 |

| | |
|----------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: 12 ton minimum |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|---|---------|----------|---------|
| BID 25605-01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$96.00 | 1 / each | \$96.00 |
|-----------------|---|---------|----------|---------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|
| BID 25605-01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$120.00 | 1 / each | \$120.00 |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|
| BID 25605-01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$120.00 | 1 / each | \$120.00 |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|
| BID 25605-01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$140.00 | 1 / each | \$140.00 |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|
| BID 25605-01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$150.00 | 1 / each | \$150.00 |
|-----------------|---|----------|----------|----------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: |

Lot Total: \$722.00

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|--------|--|------------|----------|-------------|
| BID | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) - First | \$58.00 | 1 / each | \$58.00 |

| 25605-02-01 | | Offer | | | |
|----------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|---------|
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| BID 25605-02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.00 | 1 / each | | \$58.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| Lot Total: \$116.00 | | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | |
| BID 25605-03-01 | Cover - Delivered: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$60.00 | 1 / each | | \$60.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| BID 25605-03-02 | Cover - Delivered: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$62.00 | 1 / each | | \$62.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| BID 25605-03-03 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$62.00 | 1 / each | | \$62.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| BID 25605-03-04 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$68.00 | 1 / each | | \$68.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| Lot Total: \$252.00 | | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | |
| BID 25605-04-01 | Washed Limestone - Delivered: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate - First Offer | \$62.00 | 1 / each | | \$62.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| Lot Total: \$62.00 | | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | |
| BID 25605-05-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type A (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$61.00 | 1 / each | | \$61.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| BID 25605-05-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type B (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$61.00 | 1 / each | | \$61.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | | |
| BID 25605-05-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type C (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$61.00 | 1 / each | | \$61.00 |

| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|----------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type D (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$61.00 | 1 / each | \$61.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$244.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -06-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$70.00 | 1 / each | \$70.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$70.00 | 1 / each | \$70.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$70.00 | 1 / each | \$70.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$70.00 | 1 / each | \$70.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$70.00 | 1 / each | \$70.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$70.00 | 1 / each | \$70.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$420.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -07-01 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.00 | 1 / each | \$58.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-02 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.00 | 1 / each | \$58.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-03 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.00 | 1 / each | \$58.00 |

| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|----------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-04 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.00 | 1 / each | \$58.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-05 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.00 | 1 / each | \$58.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$290.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -08-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$65.00 | 1 / each | \$65.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$65.00 | 1 / each | \$65.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$65.00 | 1 / each | \$65.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$195.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -09-01 | Soil - Delivered: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) - First Offer | \$29.00 | 1 / each | \$29.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -09-02 | Soil - Delivered: Top Soil, Totally debris free - First Offer | \$51.00 | 1 / each | \$51.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$80.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -10-01 | Caliche - Delivered: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) - First Offer | \$72.00 | 1 / each | \$72.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$72.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID | Riprap - Picked Up: 8 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$78.00 | 1 / each | \$78.00 |

| | | | | |
|--|--|---|-----------------|----------------------------|
| 25605-11-01 | | | | |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-02 | Riprap - Picked Up: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$78.00 | 1 / each | \$78.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-03 | Riprap - Picked Up: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$104.00 | 1 / each | \$104.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-04 | Riprap - Picked Up: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$104.00 | 1 / each | \$104.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-05 | Riprap - Picked Up: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$125.00 | 1 / each | \$125.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-06 | Riprap - Picked Up: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$125.00 | 1 / each | \$125.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$614.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-12-01 | Screening - Picked Up: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$41.00 | 1 / each | \$41.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-12-02 | Screening - Picked Up: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$42.00 | 1 / each | \$42.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$83.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-13-01 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$44.00 | 1 / each | \$44.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-13-02 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$46.00 | 1 / each | \$46.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$46.00 | 1 / each | \$46.00 |

| 25605-13-03 | | | | |
|----------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-13-04 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$50.00 | 1 / each | \$50.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$186.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-14-01 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type I Micro (ODOT 701.01) - First Offer | \$55.00 | 1 / each | \$55.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-14-02 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type II Micro (ODOT 701.01) - First Offer | \$55.00 | 1 / each | \$55.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-14-03 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type III Micro (ODOT 701.01) - First Offer | \$55.00 | 1 / each | \$55.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$165.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-15-01 | Washed Limestone - Picked Up: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate - First Offer | \$46.00 | 1 / each | \$46.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$46.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-16-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type A (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$45.00 | 1 / each | \$45.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type B (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$45.00 | 1 / each | \$45.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type C (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$47.00 | 1 / each | \$47.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type D (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$47.00 | 1 / each | \$47.00 |

| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|----------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|----------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$184.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-17-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$54.00 | 1 / each | \$54.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$54.00 | 1 / each | \$54.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$54.00 | 1 / each | \$54.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$54.00 | 1 / each | \$54.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$54.00 | 1 / each | \$54.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$54.00 | 1 / each | \$54.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$324.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-18-01 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$41.00 | 1 / each | \$41.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-02 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$41.00 | 1 / each | \$41.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-03 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$41.00 | 1 / each | \$41.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-04 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$41.00 | 1 / each | \$41.00 |

| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|----------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-05 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$42.00 | 1 / each | \$42.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$206.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -19-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$48.00 | 1 / each | \$48.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -19-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$48.00 | 1 / each | \$48.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -19-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$48.00 | 1 / each | \$48.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$144.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -20-01 | Soil - Picked Up: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) - First Offer | \$13.00 | 1 / each | \$13.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -20-02 | Soil - Picked Up: Top Soil, Totally debris free - First Offer | \$35.00 | 1 / each | \$35.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$48.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -21-01 | Caliche - Picked Up: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) - First Offer | \$55.00 | 1 / each | \$55.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$55.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -22-01 | Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer | | 1 / each | |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |

| Item # | | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|------------------------|----------|-------------|---------------|--|---|--|--|--|-----------------|--|--|--|--|---------|-----------------|--|--|--|--|---------|--------------------------|---|--|--|--|---------|-----------------|---|-----------|------------|----------|-------------|-----------------|---|--|--|--|---------|-----------------|---|--|--|--|---------|--------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--------|--|-----------|------------|----------|-------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|---------------|--|---|--|--|--|-----------------|--|--|--|--|---------|-----------------|--|--|--|--|---------|--------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--------|--|-----------|------------|----------|-------------|
| Lawns By Murphy \$40.00 (3/72 items) Bid Contact TAMI MURPHY Address 2512 Exchange Avenue tamimurphy@murphyproducts.com Oklahoma City, OK 73108 Ph 405-842-7177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | | Supplier Notes: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="2">Agency Notes:</th> <th colspan="4">Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="width: 10%;">BID 25605-01-01</td> <td style="width: 40%;">Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC)</td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 5%; text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-01-02</td> <td>Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-01-03</td> <td>Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-01-04</td> <td>Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-01-05</td> <td>Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-01-06</td> <td>Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="6" style="text-align: right;">Lot Total: \$0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="2">Item #</th> <th>Line Item</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Qty/Unit</th> <th>Total Price</th> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="6"> <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="2">Agency Notes:</th> <th colspan="4">Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="width: 10%;">BID 25605-02-01</td> <td style="width: 40%;">Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC)</td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 5%; text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-02-02</td> <td>Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="6" style="text-align: right;">Lot Total: \$0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="2">Item #</th> <th>Line Item</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Qty/Unit</th> <th>Total Price</th> </tr> </tbody> </table> </td> </tr> </tbody> </table> | | | | | | Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | | | BID 25605-01-01 | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | | Item # | | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="2">Agency Notes:</th> <th colspan="4">Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="width: 10%;">BID 25605-02-01</td> <td style="width: 40%;">Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC)</td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 5%; text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-02-02</td> <td>Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="6" style="text-align: right;">Lot Total: \$0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="2">Item #</th> <th>Line Item</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Qty/Unit</th> <th>Total Price</th> </tr> </tbody> </table> | | | | | | Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | | | BID 25605-02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | | No Bids | Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | | Item # | | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-01-01 | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item # | | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="2">Agency Notes:</th> <th colspan="4">Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="width: 10%;">BID 25605-02-01</td> <td style="width: 40%;">Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC)</td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 15%;"></td> <td style="width: 5%; text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td>BID 25605-02-02</td> <td>Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td style="text-align: center; color: red;">No Bids</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="6" style="text-align: right;">Lot Total: \$0.00</td> </tr> <tr> <th colspan="2">Item #</th> <th>Line Item</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Qty/Unit</th> <th>Total Price</th> </tr> </tbody> </table> | | | | | | Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | | | BID 25605-02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | | No Bids | BID 25605-02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | | No Bids | Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | | Item # | | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| BID 25605-02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | | No Bids | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Item # | | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| BID 25605- -03-01 | Cover - Delivered: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
|-------------------------|---|---|----------|--------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-02 | Cover - Delivered: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-03 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-04 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -04-01 | Washed Limestone - Delivered: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -05-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |

| -06-01 | | | | |
|-------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|--------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -07-01 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-02 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-03 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-04 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-05 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |

| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
|--|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-08-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-08-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-08-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-09-01 | Soil - Delivered: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-09-02 | Soil - Delivered: Top Soil, Totally debris free - First Offer | \$23.00 | 1 / each | \$23.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$23.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-10-01 | Caliche - Delivered: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-11-01 | Riprap - Picked Up: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-02 | Riprap - Picked Up: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-03 | Riprap - Picked Up: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |

| | | | | |
|--------------------------|--|-------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-04 | Riprap - Picked Up: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-05 | Riprap - Picked Up: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-06 | Riprap - Picked Up: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -12-01 | Screening - Picked Up: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -12-02 | Screening - Picked Up: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -13-01 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -13-02 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -13-03 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -13-04 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |

| BID 25605- -14-01 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type I Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
|--------------------------|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -14-02 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type II Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -14-03 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type III Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -15-01 | Washed Limestone - Picked Up: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -16-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -16-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -16-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -16-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -17-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type B TBSC (ODOT | | | No Bids |

| 25605-17-02 | 703.5) | | | |
|--------------------------|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-18-01 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-02 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-03 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-04 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-18-05 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |

| 25605-19-01 | | | | |
|--|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-19-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-19-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-20-01 | Soil - Picked Up: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-20-02 | Soil - Picked Up: Top Soil, Totally debris free - First Offer | \$17.00 | 1 / each | \$17.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$17.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-21-01 | Caliche - Picked Up: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-22-01 | Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer | | 1 / each | |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |

Brown Transportation

\$683.30 (17/72 items)

Bid Contact **Chad Brown**
chadbrown@browntransportation.com
Ph 580-226-1616

Address **ARDMORE, OK 73401**

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
|----------------------|---|------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$45.50 | 1 / each | \$45.50 |

| -01-01 | | | | |
|-------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|----------------------------|
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$53.55 | 1 / each | \$53.55 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$53.55 | 1 / each | \$53.55 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$53.55 | 1 / each | \$53.55 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$206.15 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$32.00 | 1 / each | \$32.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$32.00 | 1 / each | \$32.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$64.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -03-01 | Cover - Delivered: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$43.65 | 1 / each | \$43.65 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-02 | Cover - Delivered: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$43.90 | 1 / each | \$43.90 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$43.55 | 1 / each | \$43.55 |

| | | | | |
|----------------------------|---|-------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| -03-03 | | | | |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-04 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$43.85 | 1 / each | \$43.85 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$174.95 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -04-01 | Washed Limestone - Delivered: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -05-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type A (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$34.30 | 1 / each | \$34.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$34.30 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -06-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|-------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|---------------------------|
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$34.30 | 1 / each | \$34.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$34.30 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -07-01 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-02 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$32.35 | 1 / each | \$32.35 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-03 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$32.35 | 1 / each | \$32.35 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-04 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-05 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$32.60 | 1 / each | \$32.60 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$97.30 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -08-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$38.00 | 1 / each | \$38.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|-------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|---------------------------|
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$34.30 | 1 / each | \$34.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$72.30 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -09-01 | Soil - Delivered: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -09-02 | Soil - Delivered: Top Soil, Totally debris free | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -10-01 | Caliche - Delivered: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -11-01 | Riprap - Picked Up: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-02 | Riprap - Picked Up: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-03 | Riprap - Picked Up: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-04 | Riprap - Picked Up: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -11-05 | Riprap - Picked Up: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |

| BID 25605- -11-06 | Riprap - Picked Up: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
|--------------------------|--|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -12-01 | Screening - Picked Up: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -12-02 | Screening - Picked Up: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -13-01 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -13-02 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -13-03 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -13-04 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -14-01 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type I Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -14-02 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type II Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type III Micro (ODOT | | | No Bids |

| 25605-14-03 | 701.01) | | | |
|--------------------------|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-15-01 | Washed Limestone - Picked Up: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-16-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-17-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|--------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -17-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -17-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -18-01 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-02 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-03 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-04 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-05 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -19-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -19-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -19-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|--------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-20-01 | Soil - Picked Up: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-20-02 | Soil - Picked Up: Top Soil, Totally debris free | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-21-01 | Caliche - Picked Up: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-22-01 | Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |

| Haskell Lemon Group, LLC | | \$924.80 (22/72 items) | | |
|---|---|--------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Bid Contact Tammy Robinson | | Address PO Box 75608 | | |
| bids@haskelllemon.com | | Oklahoma City, OK 73147 | | |
| Ph 405-947-6069 | | | | |
| Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS | | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-01-01 | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$58.30 | 1 / each | \$58.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$58.30 | 1 / each | \$58.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$58.30 | 1 / each | \$58.30 |

| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|-------------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|----------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$58.30 | 1 / each | \$58.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$58.30 | 1 / each | \$58.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$58.30 | 1 / each | \$58.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$349.80 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$34.00 | 1 / each | \$34.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$34.00 | 1 / each | \$34.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$68.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -03-01 | Cover - Delivered: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$47.20 | 1 / each | \$47.20 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-02 | Cover - Delivered: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$47.60 | 1 / each | \$47.60 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-03 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$47.20 | 1 / each | \$47.20 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-04 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$47.20 | 1 / each | \$47.20 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$189.20 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |

| BID 25605- -04-01 | Washed Limestone - Delivered: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate - First Offer | \$40.10 | 1 / each | \$40.10 |
|--|--|---|----------|-------------|
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$40.10 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -05-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type A (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$37.00 | 1 / each | \$37.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$37.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -06-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$37.80 | 1 / each | \$37.80 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$37.00 | 1 / each | \$37.00 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| BID 25605- -06-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type FTBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
|--|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$74.80 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -07-01 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-02 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$34.90 | 1 / each | \$34.90 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-03 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$34.90 | 1 / each | \$34.90 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-04 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-05 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$35.20 | 1 / each | \$35.20 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$105.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -08-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$40.90 | 1 / each | \$40.90 |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$40.90 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID | Soil - Delivered: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |

| 25605-09-01 | | | | |
|--------------------------|--|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-09-02 | Soil - Delivered: Top Soil, Totally debris free | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-10-01 | Caliche - Delivered: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-11-01 | Riprap - Picked Up: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-02 | Riprap - Picked Up: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-03 | Riprap - Picked Up: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-04 | Riprap - Picked Up: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-05 | Riprap - Picked Up: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-06 | Riprap - Picked Up: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-12-01 | Screening - Picked Up: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|--------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -12-02 | Screening - Picked Up: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -13-01 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -13-02 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -13-03 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -13-04 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -14-01 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type I Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -14-02 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type II Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -14-03 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type III Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -15-01 | Washed Limestone - Picked Up: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |

| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
|------------------------|---|---|----------|--------------------------|
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-16-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-17-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-17-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
|-------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|--------------------------|
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -18-01 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-02 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-03 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-04 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-05 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -19-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -19-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -19-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -20-01 | Soil - Picked Up: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |

| BID 25605- -20-02 | Soil - Picked Up: Top Soil, Totally debris free - First Offer | \$20.00 | 1 / each | \$20.00 |
|--|---|--|----------|---------------------------|
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 8501 E Wilshire Blvd or 8748 NE 63rd St, OKC | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$20.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -21-01 | Caliche - Picked Up: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -22-01 | Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer | | 1 / each | |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |

| Dolese Bros. Co. | | \$393.09 (20/72 items) | | |
|--|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Bid Contact Steven A Wade swade@dolese.com Ph 405-203-7450 | | Address 8300 N Oklahoma Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73114 | | |
| Bid Notes FOB- Davis Quarry- 13704 Dolese Plant Rd, Davis, OK 73030 FOB- Midtown Materials- 120 Lottie Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73117 | | | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- 13704 Dolese Plant Rd, Davis, OK 73030 FOB- Midtown Materials- 120 Lottie Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73117 | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -01-01 | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |

| BID 25605- -01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
|--------------------------|--|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -03-01 | Cover - Delivered: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-02 | Cover - Delivered: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-03 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -03-04 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -04-01 | Washed Limestone - Delivered: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|----------------------|---|---|----------|--------------------------|
| BID 25605-05-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-05-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-05-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-05-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-06-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-06-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-06-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-06-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-06-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-06-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|----------------------|---|---|----------|--------------------------|
| BID 25605-07-01 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-07-02 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-07-03 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-07-04 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-07-05 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-08-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-08-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-08-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-09-01 | Soil - Delivered: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-09-02 | Soil - Delivered: Top Soil, Totally debris free | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|--------------------------|--|---|----------|-------------|
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -10-01 | Caliche - Delivered: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -11-01 | Riprap - Picked Up: 8 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$30.25 | 1 / each | \$30.25 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST8150 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB-Davis Quarry - 8" Gabion Stone \$30.25 per ton FOB- Midtown Materials - 8" Gabion Stone \$53.25 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -11-02 | Riprap - Picked Up: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$30.25 | 1 / each | \$30.25 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST8200 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$30.25 per ton FOB- Midtown Materials- \$53.25 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -11-03 | Riprap - Picked Up: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$30.25 | 1 / each | \$30.25 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST8300 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$30.25 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -11-04 | Riprap - Picked Up: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$30.25 | 1 / each | \$30.25 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST8400 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$30.25 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -11-05 | Riprap - Picked Up: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$30.25 | 1 / each | \$30.25 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST8500 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$30.25 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- | Riprap - Picked Up: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) - First Offer | \$30.25 | 1 / each | \$30.25 |

| -11-06 | | | | |
|----------------------------|--|--|----------|-------------|
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST8600 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$30.25 per ton | | |
| Lot Total: \$181.50 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-12-01 | Screening - Picked Up: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$27.49 | 1 / each | \$27.49 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST5110 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Midtown Materials- \$27.49 per ton | | |
| BID 25605-12-02 | Screening - Picked Up: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) - First Offer | \$10.00 | 1 / each | \$10.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST5200 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- Hot Mix Screenings- \$10.00 per ton | | |
| Lot Total: \$37.49 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-13-01 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$21.65 | 1 / each | \$21.65 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST3230 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry - \$21.65 per ton | | |
| BID 25605-13-02 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$21.90 | 1 / each | \$21.90 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST3100 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$21.90 per ton as available FOB- Midtown Materials- \$36.29 per ton as available | | |
| BID 25605-13-03 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$21.55 | 1 / each | \$21.55 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST3140 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$21.55 per ton as available FOB- Midtown Materials- \$36.09 per ton as available | | |
| BID 25605-13-04 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) - First Offer | \$21.85 | 1 / each | \$21.85 |

| | |
|----------------------|---|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: ST3170 |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry - \$21.85 as available |

Lot Total: \$86.95

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|-----------------|---|------------|----------|-------------|
| BID 25605-14-01 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type I Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Product Code: |
| | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|--|--|--|---------|
| BID 25605-14-02 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type II Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
|-----------------|--|--|--|---------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Product Code: |
| | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|---|--|--|---------|
| BID 25605-14-03 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type III Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
|-----------------|---|--|--|---------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Product Code: |
| | Supplier Notes: |

Lot Total: \$0.00

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|-----------------|--|------------|----------|-------------|
| BID 25605-15-01 | Washed Limestone - Picked Up: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate - First Offer | \$15.25 | 1 / each | \$15.25 |

| | |
|----------------------|--|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: ST4080 |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry - \$15.25 per ton FOB- Midtown Materials - \$33.50 per ton |

Lot Total: \$15.25

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|-----------------|--|------------|----------|-------------|
| BID 25605-16-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type A (ODOT 703.01) - First Offer | \$12.30 | 1 / each | \$12.30 |

| | |
|----------------------|---|
| Product Code: | Supplier Product Code: ST3430 |
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry - 1 1/2" ODOT BASE TYPE A - \$12.30 per ton FOB- Midtown Materials - 1 1/2" ODOT BASE TYPE A- \$30.19 per ton |

| | | | | |
|-----------------|--|--|--|---------|
| BID 25605-16-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
|-----------------|--|--|--|---------|

| | |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|
| Agency Notes: | Supplier Product Code: |
| | Supplier Notes: |

| | | | | |
|------------|--|--|--|---------|
| BID 25605- | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
|------------|--|--|--|---------|

| -16-03 | | | | |
|---------------------------|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -16-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$12.30 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -17-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -17-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -17-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -17-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -17-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) - First Offer | \$12.30 | 1 / each | \$12.30 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST3431 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry - 1 1/2" TBSC Type E - \$12.30 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -17-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$12.30 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -18-01 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -18-02 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$10.35 | 1 / each | \$10.35 |

| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST5400 | | |
|---------------------------|---|--|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$10.35 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -18-03 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$10.35 | 1 / each | \$10.35 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST5450 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$10.35 per ton FOB- Midtown Materials- \$28.34 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -18-04 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -18-05 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) - First Offer | \$10.60 | 1 / each | \$10.60 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST5550 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$ 10.60 per ton | | |
| Lot Total: \$31.30 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -19-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate - First Offer | \$16.00 | 1 / each | \$16.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: ST3520 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: FOB- Davis Quarry- \$16.50 per ton FOB- Midtown Materials- \$32.23 per ton | | |
| BID 25605- -19-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -19-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$16.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -20-01 | Soil - Picked Up: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -20-02 | Soil - Picked Up: Top Soil, Totally debris free | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|----------------------|--|-------------------------------|----------|--------------------------|
| BID 25605-21-01 | Caliche - Picked Up: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-22-01 | Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer | | 1 / each | |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |

| Eco Wood Solutions | | \$63.50 (3/72 items) | | |
|---|---|--|----------|-------------|
| Bid Contact Pam Battle pam@bergenenterprises.com Ph 405-360-3606 | | Address 1529 24th Ave SW Norman, OK 73072 | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-01-01 | Riprap - Delivered: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-02 | Riprap - Delivered: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-03 | Riprap - Delivered: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-04 | Riprap - Delivered: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-05 | Riprap - Delivered: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-01-06 | Riprap - Delivered: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| | | Supplier Notes: | | |

| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
|----------------------|--|---|----------|-------------|
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-02-01 | Screening - Delivered: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-02-02 | Screening - Delivered: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-03-01 | Cover - Delivered: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-03-02 | Cover - Delivered: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-03-03 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-03-04 | Cover - Delivered: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-04-01 | Washed Limestone - Delivered: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-05-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-05-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|--------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|-------------|
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -05-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Delivered: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -06-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -06-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Delivered: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -07-01 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-02 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |

| | | | | |
|--------------------------|--|-------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-03 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-04 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -07-05 | Crusher Run - Delivered: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -08-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -08-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Delivered: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -09-01 | Soil - Delivered: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605- -09-02 | Soil - Delivered: Top Soil, Totally debris free | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -10-01 | Caliche - Delivered: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |

| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
|----------------------|--|---|----------|-------------|
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-11-01 | Riprap - Picked Up: 8 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-02 | Riprap - Picked Up: 12 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-03 | Riprap - Picked Up: 18 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-04 | Riprap - Picked Up: 24 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-05 | Riprap - Picked Up: 30 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-11-06 | Riprap - Picked Up: 36 inch (ODOT 713.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-12-01 | Screening - Picked Up: 3/8 inch Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-12-02 | Screening - Picked Up: #4 Screening (NON-SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-13-01 | Cover - Picked Up: 3/4 inch #1 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID | Cover - Picked Up: 3/8 inch #2 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |

| 25605-13-02 | | | | |
|--------------------------|---|---|----------|-------------|
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-13-03 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3 (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-13-04 | Cover - Picked Up: 5/8 inch #3C (ODOT 703.4) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-14-01 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type I Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-14-02 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type II Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-14-03 | Micro Surfacing Aggregate - Picked Up: Type III Micro (ODOT 701.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-15-01 | Washed Limestone - Picked Up: #2 Washed Limestone Shot Aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605-16-01 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type A (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-02 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type B (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| BID 25605-16-03 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type C (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
|--------------------------|---|-------------------------------|----------|------------------------|--|
| BID 25605- -16-04 | Subbase Aggregate -Picked Up: Type D (ODOT 703.01) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | |
| BID 25605- -17-01 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type A TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -17-02 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type B TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -17-03 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type C TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -17-04 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type D TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -17-05 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type E TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -17-06 | Traffic Bond Surface Course - Picked Up: Type F TBSC (ODOT 703.5) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price | |
| BID 25605- -18-01 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 3/4 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -18-02 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | Supplier Notes: | |
| BID 25605- -18-03 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 1 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids | |

| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
|---------------------------|---|--|----------|-------------|
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -18-04 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -18-05 | Crusher Run - Picked Up: 2 1/2 inch (NON SPEC) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -19-01 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 1/ 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -19-02 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| BID 25605- -19-03 | Course Crushed Stone - Picked Up: 3 1/2 inch aggregate | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |
| Lot Total: \$0.00 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -20-01 | Soil - Picked Up: Select Soil (ODOT 705.01) - First Offer | \$33.50 | 1 / each | \$33.50 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | Price is per yard for Rich mix. Min order 10 yards. Price per yard F.O.B. at production facility | | |
| BID 25605- -20-02 | Soil - Picked Up: Top Soil, Totally debris free - First Offer | \$30.00 | 1 / each | \$30.00 |
| Product Code: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | Price is per yard. Min order 10 yards. Price per yard F.O.B. at production facility | | |
| Lot Total: \$63.50 | | | | |
| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
| BID 25605- -21-01 | Caliche - Picked Up: Caliche Base Material (ODOT 703.09) | | | No Bids |
| Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: | | |
| Supplier Notes: | | | | |

Lot Total: \$0.00

| Item # | Line Item | Unit Price | Qty/Unit | Total Price |
|--|---|---|----------|--------------------------|
| BID 25605- -22-01 | Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer | | 1 / each | |
| Product Code: Agency Notes: | | Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: | | |
| | | | | Lot Total: \$0.00 |

Tresha Williams
City Clerk

Chad Harrison
Purchasing Agent

Tim Alvarez
Auditor

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.